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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

26. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
22.5.2022 - 10:25
Točk: FINA 2022

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke 50m 100m

Odprto

1. LOMBARDO Valerio 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 52.75 703 25.53 27.22
2. MENEGATTI Nicola 2001 Sport Village Pesaro 52.80 701 25.49 27.31
3. POPOVIČ Svit 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.32 680 25.73 27.59
4. KORENT Leonardo 2006 PK Ljubljana 55.24 612 26.15 29.09
5. TRATTLER Leon 2005 Sv Spittal Austria 55.70 597 26.37 29.33
6. DEL PIVO Enrico 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 55.76 595 26.55 29.21
7. MALATESTA Morris 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 55.77 595 26.11 29.66
8. KOSEC Tian 2005 PD Maribor 55.92 590 27.82 28.10
9. VITALI Alessandro 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 56.24 580 26.75 29.49

10. MUSTAR Martin 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.32 520 28.39 29.93
11. GIULIANI Samuele 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 58.54 514 27.66 30.88
12. ILAR Lun 2007 PK Ljubljana 58.60 512 27.93 30.67
13. SHKURTI Kevin 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 58.65 511 27.48 31.17
14. ŠTEMBAL Sven 2007 PK Ljubljana 58.97 503 28.70 30.27
15. TARRONI Dimitri 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 59.24 496 28.02 31.22
16. VENTURA Matteo 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 59.26 496 27.65 31.61
17. MAMLIĆ Simon 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.68 485 29.26 30.42
18. CRUCIANELLI Pietro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 59.72 484 28.48 31.24
19. PŠENIČNIK Nej 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:00.21 472 28.85 31.36
20. FROLOV Mark 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:00.30 470 28.22 32.08
21. BURSAČ Uroš 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:00.77 459 30.22 30.55
22. JUVANČIČ Filip 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:00.92 456 29.44 31.48
23. VIHERNIK Domen 2006 PK Neptun Celje 1:01.16 451 28.65 32.51
24. JURKOVIČ Jure 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:01.27 448 29.82 31.45
25. ROGELJ Gal 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:01.39 446 29.28 32.11
26. LUZI Giovanni 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:01.52 443 29.87 31.65
27. ČUJEŽ Vid 2008 PK Neptun Celje 1:02.73 418 30.33 32.40
28. KOVAČIČ Jurij 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:03.24 408 29.96 33.28
29. ZUPANIČ Tian 2007 PK Neptun Celje 1:03.50 403 30.65 32.85
30. TRUJIC Vuk 2008 PK Vracar 1:03.86 396 31.01 32.85
31. ČADEŽ Tanej 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:04.29 388 30.82 33.47
32. PEZEROVIČ Ian 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:04.78 379 31.63 33.15
33. POLJŠAK Gašper 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:05.55 366 31.59 33.96
34. VIDOVIĆ Lan 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:05.90 360 32.01 33.89
35. SEDEJ Anžej 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.98 359 31.72 34.26
36. KOMAR PUCELJ Žiga 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:07.39 337 31.99 35.40
37. ALEŠ Urban 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:08.35 323 32.48 35.87
38. PAVIC Djordje 2007 PK Vracar 1:09.08 313 32.62 36.46
39. CENCELJ Andraž 2007 PK Kamnik 1:09.48 307 31.56 37.92
40. VOLK Žiga 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:11.63 280 33.41 38.22
41. ŽEN Nace 2008 PK Kamnik 1:12.15 274 34.54 37.61
42. STANAR Luka 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.71 247 37.25 37.46
43. ORLIC Uros 2009 Vojvodina 1:15.94 235 36.15 39.79
44. NUČIČ Aljaž 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:17.32 223 36.92 40.40
45. MATIJEVIĆ Teodor 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:18.17 216 36.92 41.25
46. MILINČIČ KEVIN 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:20.70 196 37.52 43.18
47. BRATKOVIČ KOLEŠA Nik 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:22.84 181 38.84 44.00
48. ŽNIDARŠIČ SVENŠEK Tim 2004 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:33.56 126 39.54 54.02
49. ZIMIC Matic 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:38.67 107 44.14 54.53
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

26. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free

D

1. FROLOV Mark 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:00.30 470 28.22 32.08
2. ČUJEŽ Vid 2008 PK Neptun Celje 1:02.73 418 30.33 32.40
3. TRUJIC Vuk 2008 PK Vracar 1:03.86 396 31.01 32.85
4. ČADEŽ Tanej 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:04.29 388 30.82 33.47
5. PEZEROVIČ Ian 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:04.78 379 31.63 33.15
6. ALEŠ Urban 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:08.35 323 32.48 35.87
7. VOLK Žiga 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:11.63 280 33.41 38.22
8. ŽEN Nace 2008 PK Kamnik 1:12.15 274 34.54 37.61
9. ORLIC Uros 2009 Vojvodina 1:15.94 235 36.15 39.79

10. MATIJEVIĆ Teodor 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:18.17 216 36.92 41.25
11. MILINČIČ KEVIN 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:20.70 196 37.52 43.18
12. BRATKOVIČ KOLEŠA Nik 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:22.84 181 38.84 44.00
13. ZIMIC Matic 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:38.67 107 44.14 54.53

C

1. POPOVIČ Svit 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.32 680 25.73 27.59
2. KORENT Leonardo 2006 PK Ljubljana 55.24 612 26.15 29.09
3. MUSTAR Martin 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.32 520 28.39 29.93
4. GIULIANI Samuele 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 58.54 514 27.66 30.88
5. ILAR Lun 2007 PK Ljubljana 58.60 512 27.93 30.67
6. ŠTEMBAL Sven 2007 PK Ljubljana 58.97 503 28.70 30.27
7. TARRONI Dimitri 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 59.24 496 28.02 31.22
8. VENTURA Matteo 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 59.26 496 27.65 31.61
9. MAMLIĆ Simon 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.68 485 29.26 30.42

10. CRUCIANELLI Pietro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 59.72 484 28.48 31.24
11. PŠENIČNIK Nej 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:00.21 472 28.85 31.36
12. BURSAČ Uroš 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:00.77 459 30.22 30.55
13. JUVANČIČ Filip 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:00.92 456 29.44 31.48
14. VIHERNIK Domen 2006 PK Neptun Celje 1:01.16 451 28.65 32.51
15. JURKOVIČ Jure 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:01.27 448 29.82 31.45
16. ROGELJ Gal 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:01.39 446 29.28 32.11
17. LUZI Giovanni 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:01.52 443 29.87 31.65
18. KOVAČIČ Jurij 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:03.24 408 29.96 33.28
19. ZUPANIČ Tian 2007 PK Neptun Celje 1:03.50 403 30.65 32.85
20. POLJŠAK Gašper 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:05.55 366 31.59 33.96
21. VIDOVIĆ Lan 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:05.90 360 32.01 33.89
22. SEDEJ Anžej 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.98 359 31.72 34.26
23. KOMAR PUCELJ Žiga 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:07.39 337 31.99 35.40
24. PAVIC Djordje 2007 PK Vracar 1:09.08 313 32.62 36.46
25. CENCELJ Andraž 2007 PK Kamnik 1:09.48 307 31.56 37.92
26. STANAR Luka 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.71 247 37.25 37.46
27. NUČIČ Aljaž 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:17.32 223 36.92 40.40

B

1. TRATTLER Leon 2005 Sv Spittal Austria 55.70 597 26.37 29.33
2. MALATESTA Morris 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 55.77 595 26.11 29.66
3. KOSEC Tian 2005 PD Maribor 55.92 590 27.82 28.10
4. VITALI Alessandro 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 56.24 580 26.75 29.49
5. SHKURTI Kevin 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 58.65 511 27.48 31.17
6. ŽNIDARŠIČ SVENŠEK Tim 2004 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:33.56 126 39.54 54.02
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

26. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free

A

1. LOMBARDO Valerio 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 52.75 703 25.53 27.22
2. MENEGATTI Nicola 2001 Sport Village Pesaro 52.80 701 25.49 27.31
3. DEL PIVO Enrico 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 55.76 595 26.55 29.21
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